高压金属化聚丙烯膜/箔式电容器
C14 Series
Tel：+86-0755—29948886                Fax：+86-0755-29948916
Website:  www.csdcapacitor.com       Email：sales@csdcapacitor.com
Address：Tower 3, NanTai vunChuang Valley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
■ 外形图 ■ Outline Drawing
■ 特点 ■ Features
●损耗小、内部温升小 ●Low dissipation factor ,Low temperature rise inside

Address：Tower 3, NanTai vunChuang Valley, Tangwei, Fenghuang St. , Guangming District, 518107, Shenzhen, China
■ 标准品一览表 Standard size
□：容量偏差  Tolerance   +：脚型 Lead kinked
630VDC/400VAC 1000VDC/1250VDC/450VAC
CN
(uF)
尺寸
Dimensions(mm) 编号
Part No.
CN
(uF)
尺寸
Dimensions(mm) 编号
Part No.
W H T P D W H T P D
0.0010 18.0 10.0 5.7 15.0 0.8 C14102**E*□25C+000 0.0010 18.0 10.1 5.7 15.0 0.8 C14102**E*□3AC+000
0.0012 “ 10.5 6.0 “ “ C14122**E*□25C+000 0.0012 “ 10.5 6.0 “ “ C14122**E*□3AC+000
0.0015 “ 11.0 6.5 “ “ C14152**E*□25C+000 0.0015 “ 11.0 6.5 “ “ C14152**E*□3AC+000
0.0016 “ 11.6 6.4 “ “ C14162**E*□25C+000 0.0016 “ 11.6 6.4 “ “ C14162**E*□3AC+000
0.0018 “ 11.9 6.7 “ “ C14182**E*□25C+000 0.0018 “ 11.9 6.7 “ “ C14182**E*□3AC+000
0.0020 “ 12.2 7.0 “ “ C14202**E*□25C+000 0.0020 “ 12.2 7.0 “ “ C14202**E*□3AC+000
0.0022 “ 12.5 7.3 “ “ C14222**E*□25C+000 0.0022 “ 12.5 7.3 “ “ C14222**E*□3AC+000
0.0024 “ 12.7 7.5 “ “ C14242**E*□25C+000 0.0024 “ 12.7 7.5 “ “ C14242**E*□3AC+000
0.0027 “ 13.1 7.9 “ “ C14272**E*□25C+000 0.0027 “ 13.6 7.9 “ “ C14272**E*□3AC+000
0.0030 “ 13.5 8.3 “ “ C14302**E*□25C+000 0.0030 “ 14.0 8.3 “ “ C14302**E*□3AC+000
0.0033 “ 13.8 8.6 “ “ C14332**E*□25C+000 0.0033 “ 14.3 8.6 “ “ C14332**E*□3AC+000
0.0036 “ 11.7 6.5 “ “ C14362**E*□25C+000 0.0036 “ 11.7 6.5 “ “ C14362**E*□3AC+000
0.0039 “ 12.0 6.7 “ “ C14392**E*□25C+000 0.0039 “ 12.0 6.7 “ “ C14392**E*□3AC+000
0.0043 “ 12.2 7.0 “ “ C14432**E*□25C+000 0.0043 “ 12.2 7.0 “ “ C14432**E*□3AC+000
0.0047 “ 12.5 7.3 “ “ C14472**E*□25C+000 0.0047 “ 12.5 7.3 “ “ C14472**E*□3AC+000
0.0049 “ 11.9 6.7 “ “ C14492**E*□25C+000 0.0049 “ 12.6 7.4 “ “ C14492**E*□3AC+000
0.0051 “ 12.0 6.8 “ “ C14512**E*□25C+000 0.0051 “ 12.8 7.5 “ “ C14512**E*□3AC+000
0.0053 “ 12.1 6.9 “ “ C14532**E*□25C+000 0.0053 “ 12.9 7.7 “ “ C14532**E*□3AC+000
0.0056 “ 11.5 6.2 “ “ C14562**E*□25C+000 0.0056 “ 12.1 6.9 “ “ C14562**E*□3AC+000
0.0060 “ 11.6 6.4 “ “ C14602**E*□25C+000 0.0060 “ 12.3 7.1 “ “ C14602**E*□3AC+000
0.0062 “ 11.7 6.5 “ “ C14622**E*□25C+000 0.0062 “ 12.4 7.2 “ “ C14622**E*□3AC+000
0.0065 “ 11.8 6.6 “ “ C14652**E*□25C+000 0.0065 “ 12.6 7.4 “ “ C14652**E*□3AC+000
0.0068 “ 12.0 6.8 “ “ C14682**E*□25C+000 0.0068 “ 12.7 7.5 “ “ C14682**E*□3AC+000
0.0072 “ 12.1 6.9 “ “ C14722**E*□25C+000 0.0072 “ 12.9 7.7 “ “ C14722**E*□3AC+000
0.0075 “ 12.2 7.0 “ “ C14752**E*□25C+000 0.0075 “ 13.5 7.8 “ “ C14752**E*□3AC+000
0.0078 “ 12.4 7.1 “ “ C14782**E*□25C+000 0.0078 “ 13.7 8.0 “ “ C14782**E*□3AC+000
0.0082 “ 12.5 7.3 “ “ C14822**E*□25C+000 0.0082 “ 13.9 8.1 “ “ C14822**E*□3AC+000
0.0084 “ 12.6 7.4 “ “ C14842**E*□25C+000 0.0084 “ 13.9 8.2 “ “ C14842**E*□3AC+000
0.0091 “ 12.8 7.6 “ “ C14912**E*□25C+000 0.0091 “ 14.2 9.0 “ “ C14912**E*□3AC+000
0.010 “ 13.2 8.0 “ “ C14103**E*□25C+000 0.010 “ 14.6 9.4 “ “ C14103**E*□3AC+000
0.012 “ 11.4 6.2 “ “ C14123**E*□25C+000 0.012 “ 15.4 10.2 “ “ C14123**E*□3AC+000
0.015 “ 12.0 6.8 “ “ C14153**E*□25C+000 0.015 “ 14.9 9.7 “ “ C14153**E*□3AC+000
0.018 “ 12.6 7.4 “ “ C14183**E*□25C+000 0.018 “ 15.7 10.5 “ “ C14183**E*□3AC+000
0.022 “ 13.8 8.1 “ “ C14223**E*□25C+000 0.022 “ 16.7 11.5 “ “ C14223**E*□3AC+000
0.024 “ 14.1 8.4 “ “ C14243**E*□25C+000
0.027 “ 14.6 8.9 “ “ C14273**E*□25C+000
0.033 “ 16.4 9.1 “ “ C14333**E*□25C+000
0.036 “ 16.8 9.5 “ “ C14363**E*□25C+000
 备注：特殊需要可根据客户要求另行设计
 Note: Special requirements can be designed according to customer requirements.
高压金属化聚丙烯膜/箔式电容器
C14 Series